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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2025 

1 26 Jan 2025 Sunday Republic day 

2 28 Feb 2025 Friday Losar 

3 14 Mar 2025 Friday Holi 

4 31 Mar 2025 Monday Id Ul  Fitr 

5 06 Apr 2025 Sunday Ramnawami/Chaitedesain 

6 18 Apr 2025 Friday Good Friday 

7 16 May 2025 Friday State Day 

8 11 Jun 2025 Wednesday Saga Dawa 

9 15 Aug 2025 Friday Independence day 

10 30 Sep 2025 Tuesday Dussehra  (Maha Navmi) 

11 01 Oct 2025 Wednesday Dussehra  (Maha Navmi) 

12 02 Oct 2025 Thursday Dussehra  (Maha Navmi) / Gandhi Jayanti 

13 03 Oct 2025 Friday Dussehra  (Maha Navmi) 

14 04 Oct 2025 Saturday Dussehra  (Maha Navmi) 

15 21 Oct 2025 Tuesday Diwali (Laxmi Puja) 

16 22 Oct 2025 Wednesday Diwali (Laxmi Puja) 

17 23 Oct 2025 Thursday Diwali (Laxmi Puja) 

18 20 Dec 2025 Saturday Losoong/ Namsoong 

19 25 Dec 2025 Thursday Christmas Day 

 


